
Darts On Mars

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bonini Jonathan (06/1623) 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0

Jaupau Eno (06/1667) 4 11 4 10 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 12 2 4 2 3 2 1 0 0

Maffei Demis (06/1512) 4 12 4 9 3 6 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 1 0 0

Sterjo Julian (06/1520) 0 0 4 10 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 5 0 0

Mangani Manuel (06/1515) 2 3 0 0 4 10 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 6 2 3 0 0

Contino Matteo (06/1518) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Sini Alessandro (06/1516) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 1 2 2 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonini Jonathan 06/1623 32 79 2,47

Jaupau Eno 06/1667 24 52 2,17

Maffei Demis 06/1512 21 42 2,00

Sterjo Julian 06/1520 18 38 2,11

Mangani Manuel 06/1515 16 33 2,06

Contino Matteo 06/1518 8 20 2,50

Sini Alessandro 06/1516 9 14 1,56

Dart Vader

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Teci Leonardo (06/2594) 4 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 12 2 2 0 0 4 9

Nannini Fabrizio (06/1166) 4 2 2 5 2 4 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 12 2 2 0 0 2 5

Simeone  Umberto (06/2596) 2 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 5 4 5 0 0 4 9

Fantechi Andrea (06/2592) 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 11 2 1 0 0 2 1

Barberi Lisa (06/2593) 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

Floris Giulia (06/2104) 0 0 2 4 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Cannelli Arianna (06/2105) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Rossi Edoardo (06/2595) 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Marcogiuseppe Sara (06/2597) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Teci Leonardo 06/2594 26 41 1,58

Nannini Fabrizio 06/1166 22 35 1,59

Simeone  Umberto 06/2596 20 22 1,10

Fantechi Andrea 06/2592 18 18 1,00

Barberi Lisa 06/2593 14 12 0,86

Floris Giulia 06/2104 12 10 0,83

Cannelli Arianna 06/2105 8 8 1,00

Rossi Edoardo 06/2595 6 7 1,17

Marcogiuseppe Sara 06/2597 2 0 0,00

Freccellesi

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fantappiè Tiziano (06/2676) 0 0 4 1 4 11 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pandolfi Gabriele (06/2606) 4 3 0 0 4 12 2 3 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Boni  Cosimo  (06/2675) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magni Tommaso (06/2611) 4 2 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Galletti Ginevra (06/2608) 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0

Bonaccini Pierpaolo (06/2613) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berti Alessia (06/2607) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Occhialini Alberto (06/2610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cotoneschi Mirko (06/2609) 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calussi Duccio (06/2677) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Creta Flavio (06/2612) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degl'Innocenti Gianni (06/2678) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreoli Chiara  (06/2679) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantappiè Tiziano 06/2676 18 30 1,67

Pandolfi Gabriele 06/2606 20 30 1,50

Boni  Cosimo 06/2675 14 29 2,07

Magni Tommaso 06/2611 22 20 0,91

Galletti Ginevra 06/2608 16 19 1,19

Bonaccini Pierpaolo 06/2613 14 12 0,86

Berti Alessia 06/2607 8 8 1,00

Occhialini Alberto 06/2610 6 6 1,00

Cotoneschi Mirko 06/2609 9 5 0,56

Calussi Duccio 06/2677 0 0 0,00

Creta Flavio 06/2612 0 0 0,00

Degl'Innocenti Gianni 06/2678 0 0 0,00

Andreoli Chiara 06/2679 1 0 0,00



Karma

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun

Bonchi Ilaria (06/2659) 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 1 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0

Degli Esposti Raffaella Tabatha 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Davini Francesco (06/1003) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

La Puglia Manuel (06/2701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0

Bonchi Marina (06/2591) 4 1 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Garozzo Alex (06/2702) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0

Gostinelli Luigi (06/2590) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Gianni (06/2691) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonchi Ilaria 06/2659 32 17 0,53

Degli Esposti Raffaella 06/2588 20 15 0,75

Davini Francesco 06/1003 4 9 2,25

La Puglia Manuel 06/2701 10 9 0,90

Bonchi Marina 06/2591 32 8 0,25

Garozzo Alex 06/2702 14 4 0,29

Gostinelli Luigi 06/2590 4 2 0,50

Giacomelli Gianni 06/2691 8 2 0,25

Area 51

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Renai Giulio (06/2103) 2 6 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11

Brocci Francesco (06/2162) 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 4 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 12 4 8 0 0

Collini Alessandro  (06/2647) 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 11

Frulio Carlo (06/431) 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 4 2 6 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 3 2 6

Matteucci Michael (06/2531) 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 10

Salvi Niccolò (06/2491) 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Renai Davide (06/2459) 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piergiovanni Filippo (06/2530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renai Giulio 06/2103 26 68 2,62

Brocci Francesco 06/2162 26 64 2,46

Collini Alessandro 06/2647 24 56 2,33

Frulio Carlo 06/431 16 43 2,69

Matteucci Michael 06/2531 18 43 2,39

Salvi Niccolò 06/2491 10 16 1,60

Renai Davide 06/2459 6 13 2,17

Piergiovanni Filippo 06/2530 2 1 0,50


